
GCSE Exam Timetable
Summer 2023

DATE

Monday 15 May

Monday 15 May

Tuesday 16 May

Tuesday 16 May

Tuesday 16 May

Wednesday 17 May 

Wednesday 17 May

Thursday 18 May   

Thursday 18 May 

Friday 19 May 

Monday 22 May

Monday 22 May

Tuesday 23 May

Wednesday 24 May

Wednesday 24 May

Wednesday 24 May

Thursday 25 May

Thursday 25 May

Thursday 25 May

Monday 05 June

Tuesday 06 June

Wednesday 07 June

Wednesday 07 June

Friday 09 June

Friday 09 June

Friday 09 June

Monday 12 June

Monday 12 June

Monday 12 June

Monday 12 June

Tuesday 13 June

Tuesday 13 June

Tuesday 13 June

Wednesday 14 June

Wednesday 14 June

Friday 16 June

Friday 16 June 

Monday 19 June

Tuesday 20 June

Wednesday 21 June

START

09:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

09:00 

13:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

09:00 

13:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

09:00

13:00

13:00

09:00

09:00

LENGTH

1:45

1:45

1:45

1:45

1:00

2:00

1:50

2:00

1:45

1:30

1:45

1:30

1:45

2:30

1:15

1:25

1:45

1:45

1:15

1:45

1:45

1:30

2:00

1:30

1:45

1:45

2:00

1:15

1:45

1:50

1:45

1:45

1:15

1:30

1:45

1:45

1:15

1:25

1:45

1:15

EXAM

RE Christianity

Italian Listening & Reading

Biology

Science 

Music

English Lit Shakespeare

Turkish Listening & Reading

History Option B

Business Studies

Mathematics

Chemistry

Geography

RE Islam

English Lit Prose & Poetry

Italian Writing

Turkish Writing

Physics

Science

Child Development 

English Language 20th Century Literature

Spanish Listening & Reading

Mathematics

History

Geography

Biology

Science

English Language Non-fiction

Creative IMedia

Business Studies

Greek Listening & Reading

Chemistry

Science

Spanish Writing

Mathematics

Polish Listening & Writing

Physics

Geography

Greek Writing 

Food & Nutrition

Polish Writing

W
EE

K 
1

W
EE

K 
2

W
EE

K 
1

W
EE

K 
2

W
EE

K 
1

Art & Design
Thursday 20 April
8:30am, 5 hours

Art & Design
Friday 21 April

8:30am, 5 hours

3D Design
Thursday 20 April
8:30am, 5 hours

3D Design
Friday 21 April

8:30am, 5 hours

3D Design
Wednesday 26 April

8:30am, 5 hours

Photography
Wednesday 3 May
8:30am, 5 hours

3D Design
Tuesday 25 April
8:30am, 5 hours

Photography
Thursday 4 May
8:30am, 5 hours

Engineering
Tuesday 16 May

8:30am, 2:15 hours

Engineering
Thursday 18 May

8:30am, 2:15 hours

Engineering
Friday 19 May
8:30am, 1:30 

hours


